
Sept 2-November 24, 2024
6-LANE POOL SCHEDULE
Schedule may vary due to program size, special events or weather.

During swim team practices members may need to ask the coaching staff for an
available lane that should be available.

NO LIFEGUARDS ON DUTY = SWIM AT YOUR OWN RISK!
Children 17 and under MUST be accompanied by an adult 21 or older.

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

CLUB
CLOSED

CLUB
CLOSED

CG+ MEMBERSHIP BENEFIT:
Reserve a lap lane up to 72

hours in advance via the CG App
or through the website.

Pool Hours >
Lanes >
4:30 AM
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM H.S.

swim
H.S.
swim4:00 PM

4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

TS swim
team

TS swim
team

TS swim
team6:00 PM

6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

4:30a-9:45p 4:30a-9:45p 4:30a-9:45p 4:30a-9:45p 4:30a-9:45p

7:00a-7:45p

8:00a-5:45p

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Lap Lanes Lap Lanes Lap Lanes Lap Lanes Lap Lanes

Free Sw
im

 * N
o Lifeguards

Free Sw
im

 * N
o Lifeguards

Free Sw
im

 * N
o Lifeguards

Water Aerobics
(6 lanes)

Water Aerobics
(6 lanes)

Water Aerobics
(6 lanes)

Water Aerobics
(6 lanes)

Water Aerobics
(6 lanes)

CLOSES AT 5:45PM

CLOSES AT 7:45PM

CLOSES AT 9:45PM CLOSES AT 9:45PM CLOSES AT 9:45PM CLOSES AT 9:45PM CLOSES AT 9:45PM

**Tropical Storm swim team 2 Sessions Aug 20-Nov 21, 2024 5:30-7pm*
6 Lane Pool is 25 yards and kept at 84 degrees. Pools will start getting covered once exterior temp is 50 degrees.
**NO LIFEGUARDS ON DUTY until Spring 2025** | SplashPad & Slide are seasonal April -September.



Sept 2 - November 24, 2024
8-LANE POOL SCHEDULE

Schedule may vary due to program size, special events or weather.
The "Horseshoe" area of the 8-lane is reserved for
Aquatic Programming and when Slide is Open.

During swim team practices members may need to ask the coaching staff for an available
lane that should be available.

NO LIFEGUARDS ON DUTY = SWIM AT YOUR OWN RISK!
Children 17 and under MUST be accompanied by an adult 21 or older.

Lap Lanes
RESERVED

for lap
swimmers

Lap Lanes
RESERVED

for lap
swimmers

Lap Lanes
RESERVED

for lap
swimmers

Lap Lanes
RESERVED

for lap
swimmers

Lap Lanes
RESERVED

for lap
swimmers

Lap Lanes
RESERVED

for lap
swimmers

Lap Lanes
RESERVED

for lap
swimmers

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

CG+ MEMBERSHIP BENEFIT:

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Reserve a lap lane up to 72 hours in
advance via the CG App or through

the website.

4:30a-9:45p 4:30a-9:45p 4:30a-9:45p 4:30a-9:45p 4:30a-9:45p

7:00a-7:45p

8:00a-5:45p

Pool Hours >
Lanes >
4:30 AM

HSC practice
(6 lanes)

HSC practice
(6 lanes)

HSC practice
(6 lanes)5:00 AM

5:30 AM
6:00 AM HSC & HS practice Masters & HS HSC & HS practice Masters & HS HSC & HS practice

6:30 AM HS practice HS practice HS practice HS practice HS practice
7:00 AM

HSC practice
(8 lanes)

7:30 AM
8:00 AM

 (6 lanes)8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM NHS practice

(6 lanes)
NHS practice

(6 lanes)
NHS practice

(6 lanes)
NHS practice

(6 lanes)
NHS practice

(6 lanes)2:30 PM
3:00 PM

NHS & PJP
(8 lanes)

NHS & PJP
(8 lanes)

NHS & PJP
(8 lanes)

NHS & PJP
(8 lanes)

NHS & PJP
(8 lanes)3:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM

HSC practice
(8 lanes)

HSC practice
(8 lanes)

HSC practice
(8 lanes)

HSC practice
(8 lanes)

HSC practice
(8 lanes)

5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

Masters Masters  (6 lanes) (6 lanes)

Masters Swim
Team

CLUB CLOSED

CLUB CLOSED
Lap Lanes

RESERVED for lap
swimmers

Lap Lanes
RESERVED for lap

swimmers

Lap Lanes
RESERVED for lap

swimmers

Lap Lanes
RESERVED for lap

swimmers

Lap Lanes
RESERVED for lap

swimmers

High Schools practice through November 23, 2024 | HSC practices August-July. |
Pool is 25 yards and temp is held at 80 degrees 8 lane pool is reserved for lap swimmers | 

Fall 2024 Swim Meets: October 12 & 13 7am-2pm & October 17 2p-5p


