

Sept 2-November 24, 2024 6-LANE POOL SCHEDULE

Schedule may vary due to program size, special events or weather.

During swim team practices members may need to ask the coaching staff for an available lane that should be available.

NO LIFEGUARDS ON DUTY = SWIM AT YOUR OWN RISK! Children 17 and under MUST be accompanied by an adult 21 or older.

	MONDAY						TUESDAY					WEDNESDAY						THURSDAY					FRIDAY						CG+ MEMBERSHIP BENEFIT: Reserve a lap lane up to 72		
Pool Hours >	7.00a 3.73p					_	4:30a-9:45p					4:30a-9:45p					4:30a-9:45p					4:30a-9:45p						hours in advance via the CG App			
Lanes >	1	2	3	4	5	6	1	2	3	4 5	6	1	2	3	4	5	6	1	2	3	4	5	6	1	2	3	4	5	6	or through the v	vebsite.
4:30 AM																															
5:00 AM																															
5:30 AM																														SATURDAY	
6:00 AM		٦.	_ _ I	٠	ne	_		ar.) La	no			a r) L	an.		-	L	La	n I		20	_	L	La	_ _ I	21	200		7:00a-7:45p	
6:30 AM	•	-a _l	ָר ב	_a:		.		.ap	<i>,</i> Lc		:5	-	aŀ	, _	ап	i C			La	י ץ	Lai	ıc	3	'	La	ָר ב	.aı	ie:	•	1 2 3 4 5 6	SUNDAY
7:00 AM																														8	3:00a-5:45p
7:30 AM																														1	2 3 4 5 6
8:00 AM																															
8:30 AM																															
9:00 AM					bics				er Ae		s	,		er A							Aero		;					bics			
9:30 AM			(6 la	nes)			(6 lane	es)			(6 lar	nes)					(6 la	anes)				(6 la	nes				
10:00 AM																															Free Swim * No Lifeguards
10:30 AM																														Free	Ö
11:00 AM																														Ö	Sw
11:30 AM																															in
12:00 PM																														Swim	* ا
12:30 PM																												_			Z
1:00 PM																												Free			
1:30 PM																												Ď			
2:00 PM																												S		│	l Deg
2:30 PM																												₹		l l ge	a
3:00 PM																												*		l l la	rd
3:30 PM	Н.	S.										Н.5	S .															Swim * No Lifeguards		No Lifeguards	0
4:00 PM	SW	/im										swi	m															5		0,	
4:30 PM																												Ħ			
5:00 PM																												ğ			
5:30 PM							TO	SW	im			TS	CIA	im				_	Ssv	vim								a		CLO	DSES AT 5:45PM
6:00 PM								eam					sw am						s sv tear									ğ			
6:30 PM												, T																υ,			
7:00 PM																															
7:30 PM																														CLOSES AT 7:45PM	CLUB
8:00 PM																															CLOSED
8:30 PM																														CLUB	
9:00 PM																		L												CLOSED	
9:30 PM	CL	.OS	ES A	AT S	:45	РМ	CL	OSE	S AT	9:45	РМ	CLO	SE	S A	T 9:	45F	PM	C	LOS	ES .	AT 9	:45	РМ	CI	LOS	ES A	\T 9	:45F	РМ		

**Tropical Storm swim team 2 Sessions Aug 20-Nov 21, 2024 5:30-7pm*

6 Lane Pool is 25 yards and kept at 84 degrees. Pools will start getting covered once exterior temp is 50 degrees.

NO LIFEGUARDS ON DUTY until Spring 2025 | SplashPad & Slide are seasonal April -September.



Sept 2 - November 24, 2024 8-LANE POOL SCHEDULE

Schedule may vary due to program size, special events or weather.

The "Horseshoe" area of the 8-lane is reserved for
Aquatic Programming and when Slide is Open.

During swim team practices members may need to ask the coaching staff for an available lane that should be available.

NO LIFEGUARDS ON DUTY = SWIM AT YOUR OWN RISK!
Children 17 and under MUST be accompanied by an adult 21 or older.

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	CG+ MEMBERSHIP BENEFIT:			
Pool Hours >	4:30a-9:45p	4:30a-9:45p	4:30a-9:45p	4:30a-9:45p	4:30a-9:45p	Reserve a lap land	e up to 72 hours in		
Lanes >	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	advance via the C	CG App or through		
4:30 AM						the we	ebsite.		
5:00 AM	HSC practice (6 lanes)		HSC practice (6 lanes)		HSC practice (6 lanes)		_		
5:30 AM	(* 1311125)	Masters (6 lanes)	(5 1111155)	Masters (6 lanes)	(5 1355)	SATURDAY			
6:00 AM	HSC & HS practice	Masters & HS	HSC & HS practice	Masters & HS	HSC & HS practice	7:00a-7:45p			
6:30 AM	HS practice	HS practice	HS practice	HS practice	HS practice	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	SUNDAY		
7:00 AM							8:00a-5:45p		
7:30 AM							1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8		
8:00 AM						HSC practice (8 lanes)	Masters Swim		
8:30 AM						(*,	Team (6 lanes)		
9:00 AM	Lap Lanes RESERVED	Lap Lanes RESERVED	Lap Lanes RESERVED	Lap Lanes RESERVED	Lap Lanes RESERVED				
9:30 AM	for lap	for lap	for lap	for lap	for lap				
10:00 AM	swimmers	swimmers	swimmers	swimmers	swimmers				
10:30 AM					l				
11:00 AM						Lap Lanes Lap Lanes RESERVED RESERVED			
11:30 AM						for lap	for lap		
12:00 PM						swimmers	swimmers		
12:30 PM									
1:00 PM									
1:30 PM]			
2:00 PM	NHS practice	NHS practice	NHS practice	NHS practice	NHS practice				
2:30 PM	(6 lanes)	(6 lanes)	(6 lanes)	(6 lanes)	(6 lanes)				
3:00 PM	NHS & PJP	NHS & PJP	NHS & PJP	NHS & PJP	NHS & PJP				
3:30 PM	(8 lanes)	(8 lanes)	(8 lanes)	(8 lanes)	(8 lanes)				
4:00 PM									
4:30 PM									
5:00 PM									
5:30 PM	HSC practice	HSC practice	HSC practice	HSC practice	HSC practice				
6:00 PM	(8 lanes)	(8 lanes)	(8 lanes)	(8 lanes)	(8 lanes)				
6:30 PM									
7:00 PM							CLUB CLOSED		
7:30 PM	Lap Lanes	Lap Lanes	Lap Lanes	Lap Lanes	Lap Lanes				
8:00 PM		RESERVED for lap	RESERVED for lap		RESERVED for lap	CLUB CLOSED			
8:30 PM	swimmers	swimmers	swimmers	swimmers	swimmers				
9:00 PM					SC practices Augu				

High Schools practice through November 23, 2024 | HSC practices August-July. | Pool is 25 yards and temp is held at 80 degrees | 8 Iane pool is reserved for Iap swimmers

Fall 2024 Swim Meets: October 12 & 13 7am-2pm & October 17 2p-5p